W A S H R O O M  A C C E S S O R I E S
T E C H N I C A L D A T A
P.O. Box 309, Menomonee Falls, WI 53052-0309
Phone 1-800-BRADLEY    FAX 262-253-4161
Web Site: http://www.bradleycorp.com
Technical Information Fax Service: 1-800-BRADFAX
This information is subject to change without formal notice.
© 2003 Bradley Corporation

11"
(279 mm)
11"
(279 mm)
11"
(279 mm)
7511W-03000_
Color Code
7511W-06000_
Color Code
7511W-09000_
Color Code
Models
Width Depth Color Standard
(Inches) (Inches) Option Model Number
30" 11" C 7511W-03000C
30" 11" B 7511W-03000B
30" 11" G 7511W-03000G
60" 11" C 7511W-06000C
60" 11" B 7511W-06000B
60" 11" G 7511W-06000G
90" 11" C 7511W-09000C
90" 11" B 7511W-09000B
90" 11" G 7511W-09000G